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PO NUMBER
P02

SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

YS202NB YS202NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Light Neutral (1oz / 32mL) 24 10.50 252.00

YS216NB YS216NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Light Warm (1 fl oz / 32mL) 24 10.50 252.00

YS217NB YS217NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Light Medium (1 fl oz / 32mL) 24 10.50 252.00

YS244NB YS244NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Medium Neutral (1oz / 32mL) 24 10.50 252.00

YS203NB YS203NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Medium Warm (1oz / 32mL) 24 10.50 252.00

YS286NB YS286NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Light 1 
(0.35 oz / 10g)

24 11.25 270.00

YS287NB YS287NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Light 2 
(0.35 oz / 10g)

24 11.25 270.00

YS288NB YS288NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Light 
Medium 1 (0.35 oz / 10g)

24 11.25 270.00

YS290NB YS290NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Medium 2 
(0.35 oz / 10g)

12 11.25 135.00

YS306NB YS306NB Silk Bronzing Base - Sunset Glow (1oz / 30mL) 40 9.50 380.00

YS423NB YS423NB Silk Bronzing Base - Sunlit Glow (1oz / 30mL) 40 9.50 380.00

YS424NB YS424NB Silk Bronzing Base - Sunrise Glow (1oz / 30mL) 20 9.50 190.00

YS214NB YS214NB Skin on Skin BC Concealer - Fair Warm (0.34oz / 10mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS210NB YS210NB Skin on Skin BC Concealer - Light Neutral (0.34oz / 10mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS215NB YS215NB Skin on Skin BC Concealer - Light Medium (0.34oz / 10mL) 12 7.25 87.00

YS255 YS255 Super Serum Silk Concealer - Fair 2 (0.20oz / 6mL) 36 8.00 288.00

YS256 YS256 Super Serum Silk Concealer - Light 1 (0.20oz / 6mL) 36 8.00 288.00

YS257 YS257 Super Serum Silk Concealer - Light 2 (0.20oz / 6mL) 36 8.00 288.00

YS307NB YS307NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Moody Mauve (0.22oz / 6g) 40 8.00 320.00

YS308NB YS308NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Radiant Rose (0.22oz / 6g) 40 8.00 320.00

YS311NB YS311NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Vibrant Coral (0.22oz / 6g) 40 8.00 320.00

YS312NB YS312NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Peach Sunset (0.22oz / 6g) 40 8.00 320.00

YS313NB YS313NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Pink Bliss (0.22oz / 6g) 40 8.00 320.00

YS314NB YS314NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Berry Passion (0.22oz / 6g) 10 8.00 80.00



SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

YS310NB YS310NB - Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Whisper Nude (0.22oz / 
6g)

20 8.00 160.00

YS309NB YS309NB - Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Ginger Blaze (0.22oz / 6g) 20 8.00 160.00

YS400NB YS400NB Luxe Lip Oil - Pink Shine (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS401NB YS401NB Luxe Lip Oil - Clear Path (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS406NB YS406NB Luxe Lip Oil - On The Mauve (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS402NB YS402NB Luxe Lip Oil - Modern Nude (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS403NB YS403NB Luxe Lip Oil - Crush It Coral (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS404NB YS404NB Luxe Lip Oil - Boss Berry (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS405NB YS405NB Luxe Lip Oil - Rising Ruby (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS407NB YS407NB Luxe Lip Oil - Power Pink (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 24 7.25 174.00

YS408NB YS408NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Free Spirit (0.12oz / 3.5g) 30 7.25 217.50

YS409NB YS409NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Noble (0.12oz / 3.5g) 30 7.25 217.50

YS410NB YS410NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Confidence (0.12oz / 3.5g) 10 7.25 72.50

YS411NB YS411NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Fire (0.12oz / 3.5g) 10 7.25 72.50

YS412NB YS412NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Charm (0.12oz / 3.5g) 10 7.25 72.50

YS413NB YS413NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Captivate (0.12oz / 3.5g) 10 7.25 72.50

YS414NB YS414NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Passion (0.12oz / 3.5g) 10 7.25 72.50

YS415NB YS415NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Vivid (0.12oz / 3.5g) 20 7.25 145.00

YS416NB YS416NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Virtue (0.12oz / 3.5g) 20 7.25 145.00

YS417NB YS417NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Infinity (0.12oz / 3.5g) 20 7.25 145.00

YS267NB YS267NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Soulful (0.12oz / 3.5g) 20 7.25 145.00

YS268NB YS268NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Inspire (0.12oz / 3.5g) 30 7.25 217.50

YS269NB YS269NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Ignite (0.12oz / 3.5g) 20 7.25 145.00

YS270NB YS270NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Subtle (0.12oz / 3.5g) 30 7.25 217.50

YS271NB YS271NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Edgy (0.12oz / 3.5g) 10 7.25 72.50

YS279NB YS279NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - AUBURN (0.13oz / 4 
G)

10 7.00 70.00

YS280NB YS280NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - BROWN (0.13oz / 4 
G)

25 7.00 175.00

YS281NB YS281NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - DARK BROWN 
(0.13oz / 4 G)

25 7.00 175.00

YS282NB YS282NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - SOFT BLACK (0.13oz 
/ 4 G)

10 7.00 70.00

YS200NB YS200NB Tone Up Primer Essential Glow (1oz / 30mL) 40 8.75 350.00

YS302NB YS302NB Pink Lotus Peptide Renewal Eye Cream (0.5oz/15mL) 12 12.00 144.00

YS303NB YS303NB Pink Lotus Peptide Renewal Face Cream (1.7oz / 50mL) 12 12.00 144.00

YSVelvet-
BK

YSVelvet-BK Yensa Velvet Pouch -Black 10 4.50 45.00

YSVelvet-
RD

YSVelvet-RD Yensa Velvet Pouch -Red 10 4.50 45.00

YSVelvet-
GR

YSVelvet-GR Yensa Velvet Pouch -Green 10 4.50 45.00

BR-F1N BR-F1N Skin on Skin Foundation Brush 20 12.00 240.00

BR-C1 BR-C1 Skin on Skin Complexion Brush 20 11.25 225.00



SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

BR-P1 BR-P1 Skin on Skin Powder Brush 20 12.00 240.00

YSPG-TN YSPG-TN Skin On Skin Beauty Sponge - Tan 20 4.50 90.00

YSPG2 YSPG2 Skin On Skin Beauty Sponge - Red 30 4.50 135.00

YS220 YS220 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Light 1 (1oz / 30mL) 48 11.25 540.00

YS221 YS221 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Light 2 (1oz / 30mL) 48 11.25 540.00

YS222 YS222 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Light Medium 1 (1oz / 30mL) 48 11.25 540.00

YS250 YS250 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Medium 1 (1oz / 30mL) 24 11.25 270.00

YS223 YS223 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Medium 2 (1oz / 30mL) 24 11.25 270.00

YS224 YS224 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Medium 3 (1oz / 30mL) 12 11.25 135.00

YS427 Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - FAIR 10mL / 1 oz 30 8.50 255.00

YS426 YS426 - Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - DEEP 
10mL / 1 oz

10 8.50 85.00

YS425 YS425 - Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - MEDIUM 
10mL / 1 oz

20 8.50 170.00

YS428 YS428 - Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - LIGHT 
10mL / 1 oz

30 8.50 255.00

BR-C2 BR-C2 - Skin on Skin Concealer Brush 20 9.75 195.00

YS100NB YS100NB - Super Glow 2-in-1 Radiance Polishing Mask Pumpkin 
Turmeric + Vitamin C  (2.5 oz / 70mL)

36 11.25 405.00

YS242NB ***TESTERS***
YS242NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Fair Warm (1oz / 32mL)

2 6.30 12.60

YS202NB YS202NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Light Neutral (1oz / 32mL) 2 6.30 12.60

YS216NB YS216NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Light Warm (1 fl oz / 32mL) 2 6.30 12.60

YS217NB YS217NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Light Medium (1 fl oz / 32mL) 2 6.30 12.60

YS244NB YS244NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Medium Neutral (1oz / 32mL) 2 6.30 12.60

YS203NB YS203NB Skin on Skin BC Foundation - Medium Warm (1oz / 32mL) 2 6.30 12.60

YS286NB YS286NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Light 1 
(0.35 oz / 10g)

2 6.75 13.50

YS287NB YS287NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Light 2 
(0.35 oz / 10g)

2 6.75 13.50

YS288NB YS288NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Light 
Medium 1 (0.35 oz / 10g)

2 6.75 13.50

YS290NB YS290NB Super Serum Silk Pressed Powder Foundation - Medium 2 
(0.35 oz / 10g)

1 6.75 6.75

YS220 YS220 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Light 1 (1oz / 30mL) 4 6.75 27.00

YS221 YS221 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Light 2 (1oz / 30mL) 4 6.75 27.00

YS222 YS222 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Light Medium 1 (1oz / 30mL) 4 6.75 27.00

YS250 YS250 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Medium 1 (1oz / 30mL) 2 6.75 13.50

YS223 YS223 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Medium 2 (1oz / 30mL) 2 6.75 13.50

YS224 YS224 Super Serum Silk Foundation - Medium 3 (1oz / 30mL) 1 6.75 6.75

YS306NB YS306NB Silk Bronzing Base - Sunset Glow (1oz / 30mL) 4 5.70 22.80

YS423NB YS423NB Silk Bronzing Base - Sunlit Glow (1oz / 30mL) 4 5.70 22.80

YS424NB YS424NB Silk Bronzing Base - Sunrise Glow (1oz / 30mL) 2 5.70 11.40

YS214NB YS214NB Skin on Skin BC Concealer - Fair Warm (0.34oz / 10mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS210NB YS210NB Skin on Skin BC Concealer - Light Neutral (0.34oz / 10mL) 2 4.35 8.70



SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

YS215NB YS215NB Skin on Skin BC Concealer - Light Medium (0.34oz / 10mL) 1 4.35 4.35

YS255 YS255 Super Serum Silk Concealer - Fair 2 (0.20oz / 6mL) 3 4.80 14.40

YS256 YS256 Super Serum Silk Concealer - Light 1 (0.20oz / 6mL) 3 4.80 14.40

YS257 YS257 Super Serum Silk Concealer - Light 2 (0.20oz / 6mL) 3 4.80 14.40

YS307NB YS307NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Moody Mauve (0.22oz / 6g) 4 4.80 19.20

YS308NB YS308NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Radiant Rose (0.22oz / 6g) 4 4.80 19.20

YS311NB YS311NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Vibrant Coral (0.22oz / 6g) 4 4.80 19.20

YS312NB YS312NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Peach Sunset (0.22oz / 6g) 4 4.80 19.20

YS313NB YS313NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Pink Bliss (0.22oz / 6g) 4 4.80 19.20

YS314NB YS314NB Super Serum Silk Cream Blush - Berry Passion (0.22oz / 6g) 1 4.80 4.80

YS400NB YS400NB Luxe Lip Oil - Pink Shine (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS401NB YS401NB Luxe Lip Oil - Clear Path (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS406NB YS406NB Luxe Lip Oil - On The Mauve (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS402NB YS402NB Luxe Lip Oil - Modern Nude (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS403NB YS403NB Luxe Lip Oil - Crush It Coral (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS404NB YS404NB Luxe Lip Oil - Boss Berry (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS405NB YS405NB Luxe Lip Oil - Rising Ruby (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS407NB YS407NB Luxe Lip Oil - Power Pink (0.20 fl oz / 6mL) 2 4.35 8.70

YS408NB YS408NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Free Spirit (0.12oz / 3.5g) 3 4.35 13.05

YS409NB YS409NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Noble (0.12oz / 3.5g) 3 4.35 13.05

YS410NB YS410NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Confidence (0.12oz / 3.5g) 1 4.35 4.35

YS411NB YS411NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Fire (0.12oz / 3.5g) 1 4.35 4.35

YS412NB YS412NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Charm (0.12oz / 3.5g) 1 4.35 4.35

YS413NB YS413NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Captivate (0.12oz / 3.5g) 1 4.35 4.35

YS414NB YS414NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Passion (0.12oz / 3.5g) 1 4.35 4.35

YS415NB YS415NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Vivid (0.12oz / 3.5g) 2 4.35 8.70

YS416NB YS416NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Virtue (0.12oz / 3.5g) 2 4.35 8.70

YS417NB YS417NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Infinity (0.12oz / 3.5g) 2 4.35 8.70

YS267NB YS267NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Soulful (0.12oz / 3.5g) 2 4.35 8.70

YS268NB YS268NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Inspire (0.12oz / 3.5g) 3 4.35 13.05

YS269NB YS269NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Ignite (0.12oz / 3.5g) 2 4.35 8.70

YS270NB YS270NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Subtle (0.12oz / 3.5g) 3 4.35 13.05

YS271NB YS271NB Vibrant Silk Lipstick - Edgy (0.12oz / 3.5g) 1 4.35 4.35

YS279NB YS279NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - AUBURN (0.13oz / 4 
G)

1 4.20 4.20

YS280NB YS280NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - BROWN (0.13oz / 4 
G)

2 4.20 8.40

YS281NB YS281NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - DARK BROWN 
(0.13oz / 4 G)

2 4.20 8.40

YS282NB YS282NB Brows on Brows Super Defining Gel - SOFT BLACK (0.13oz 
/ 4 G)

1 4.20 4.20

YS200NB YS200NB Tone Up Primer Essential Glow (1oz / 30mL) 4 5.25 21.00

YS302NB YS302NB Pink Lotus Peptide Renewal Eye Cream (0.5oz/15mL) 1 7.20 7.20

YS303NB YS303NB Pink Lotus Peptide Renewal Face Cream (1.7oz / 50mL) 1 7.20 7.20



SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

BR-F1N BR-F1N Skin on Skin Foundation Brush 2 7.20 14.40

BR-C1 BR-C1 Skin on Skin Complexion Brush 2 6.75 13.50

BR-P1 BR-P1Skin on Skin Powder Brush 2 7.20 14.40

YSPG-TN YSPG-TN Skin On Skin Beauty Sponge - Tan 2 2.70 5.40

YSPG2 YSPG2 Skin On Skin Beauty Sponge - Red 3 2.70 8.10

YS427 Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - FAIR 10mL / 1 oz 3 8.50 25.50

YS428 YS428 - Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - LIGHT 
10mL / 1 oz

3 8.50 25.50

YS425 YS425 - Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - MEDIUM 
10mL / 1 oz

2 8.50 17.00

YS426 YS426 - Super Serum Silk Brightening Under Eye Corrector - DEEP 
10mL / 1 oz

1 8.50 8.50

YS100NB YS100NB - Super Glow 2-in-1 Radiance Polishing Mask Pumpkin 
Turmeric + Vitamin C  (2.5 oz / 70mL)

3 6.75 20.25

BR-C2 BR-C2 - Skin on Skin Concealer Brush 2 5.85 11.70

 

BALANCE DUE $16,605.60


